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Programme for the Actions and Awareness Workshop
“Domestic Violence”

Dnipropetrovsk, 03-05 June 2019

Our main Goal during this Workshop is to raise the Awareness and

the Understanding of the Complexity of Domestic Violence!

Monday, 3" June

13.00 Official Opening by AEPC Secretary General, Colonel Peter LAMPLOT,
Welcome address by N.N., Dnipropetrovsk State University,
afterwards short introduction round (who are you, why are you here, what
are your expectations)

13.45 Actions and Awareness workshop | (moderated by Mario Krebs, Austria)
° Introduction to the workshop
° About developments and threats in the various countries: country

presentations of their pre-assignment and group discussion.

15.00 Coffee break
15.30 Continuation of the country presentations
16.00 Input discussion

° Types of violence (in general)

° “Definitions”

° Victims

17.00 End of day one




Tuesday, 4" June

09.00

11.00

12.00

12.45

13.45

14.45

15.15

15.30

16.00

17.00

Action and Awareness workshop |l

Root Courses of Domestic Violence

° Psychological Aspects
° Impact on Victims:

o Females

o Children

Coffee break

o) Elderly / handicapped and disabled people
The role of Men and Women / Equality — Stability
Lunch break

Group work on Case Studies — point of views “Victim/Perpetrator”

Small Group work “Experience with Domestic Violence”

Coffee break

SARA / special interrogation rooms

Presentation by representative of Dnipropetrovsk State University

End of day two

Wednesday, 5t June

09.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

Shaping your own Workshop

e Developing a concept
e C(Creatingideas
e Define aims which will be evaluated in 2020

Coffee break
Reflection / Summary
Certificates / family picture / Closure

Lunch



