

Programme for the Actions and Awareness Workshop

"Domestic Violence"

Dnipropetrovsk, 03-05 June 2019

Our main Goal during this Workshop is to raise the Awareness and the Understanding of the Complexity of Domestic Violence!

Monday, 3rd June

17.00

End of day one

13.00	Official Opening by AEPC Secretary General, Colonel Peter LAMPLOT, Welcome address by N.N., Dnipropetrovsk State University, afterwards short introduction round (who are you, why are you here, what are your expectations)
13.45	Actions and Awareness workshop I (moderated by Mario Krebs, Austria)
	 Introduction to the workshop
	 About developments and threats in the various countries: country
	•
	presentations of their pre-assignment and group discussion.
15.00	Coffee break
15.30	Continuation of the country presentations
16.00	Input discussion
	Types of violence (in general)
	• "Definitions"
	• Victims
	VICUITIS

Tuesday, 4 th .	June
09.00	Action and Awareness workshop II
	Root Courses of Domestic Violence
	 Psychological Aspects Impact on Victims: Females Children
11.00	Coffee break
	 Elderly / handicapped and disabled people
12.00	The role of Men and Women / Equality – Stability
12.45	Lunch break
13.45	Group work on Case Studies – point of views "Victim/Perpetrator"
14.45	Small Group work "Experience with Domestic Violence"
15.15	Coffee break
15.30	SARA / special interrogation rooms
16.00	Presentation by representative of Dnipropetrovsk State University
17.00	End of day two
Wednesday,	5 th June
09.00	Shaping your own Workshop
	 Developing a concept Creating ideas Define aims which will be evaluated in 2020
10.30	Coffee break
11.00	Reflection / Summary

Certificates / family picture / Closure

11.30

12.00

Lunch